HB 5028-1 (LC 9028) 5/25/17 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5028

- On <u>page 1</u> of the printed bill, line 10, delete "\$946,252" and insert "\$951,156".
- In line 11, delete "\$15,376,094" and insert "\$15,418,149".
- 4 In line 13, delete "\$62,908,430" and insert "\$62,063,168".
- In line 19, delete "\$909,211" and insert "\$913,881".
- 6 In line 20, delete "\$14,540,410" and insert "\$14,580,460".
- 7 In line 21, delete "\$20,450,322" and insert "\$19,450,322".
- 8 In line 22, delete "\$51,210,702" and insert "\$49,782,668".
- 9 In line 23, delete "\$15,472,638" and insert "\$15,598,301".
- In line 25, delete "following amounts" and insert "amount of \$2,213,444".
- In line 26, delete "are" and insert "is" and delete "limits" and insert
- 12 "limit".
- On page 2, line 1, delete "for the following purposes:" and insert a period.
- Delete lines 2 through 6.

15